Agenda for GFA

School Community Council Meeting

September 13, 2023 — 5:00 p.m.

1)
2)
3)
4)
)
6)
7)

8)
9

10) Adjourn

Welcome
Introduction of SCC Members
Elect New Officers (if needed)

NOTES

Create contact list for SCC members

Approve March 2023 Minutes

Set and approve schedule for the year

Review GFA-SCC Rules of Order &
Procedures

Discuss 2023-2024 School Land Trust Plan

Review Charter Principal Assurances







